SSCSSS2XDA
1 / 4
SSC-V1.0 www.sscsemi.com Analog Future
 Absolute maximum rating @TA=25℃
Parameter Symbol
SSCSSS
Unit
22DA 24DA 245DA 26A 28DA 210DA 215DA 220DA

SSC-V1.0 www.sscsemi.com Analog Future
 Package Information
Ordering Information
Mechanical Data
Case: SMA/DO-214AC
Case Material: Molded Plastic. UL Flammability
G
D
A
MARKING
C
B
A
F
D
E
H
Recommended Pad outline
Device Package Marking Qty per Reel Reel Size
SSCSSS22DA SMA/DO-214AC SS22 5000 11 Inch
SSCSSS24DA SMA/DO-214AC SS24 5000 11 Inch
SSCSSS245DA SMA/DO-214AC SS245 5000 11 Inch
SSCSSS26DA SMA/DO-214AC SS26 5000 11 Inch
SSCSSS28DA SMA/DO-214AC SS28 5000 11 Inch
SSCSSS210DA SMA/DO-214AC SS210 5000 11 Inch
SSCSSS215DA SMA/DO-214AC SS215 5000 11 Inch
SSCSSS220DA SMA/DO-214AC SS220 5000 11 Inch
DIM Millimeters
Min Nom Max
A 1.40 1.50 1.60
B 2.50 2.67 2.90